@AgriBisRE@agribis_real_estate
AGRIBIS.COM
CALL FOR DETAILS
This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps and exhibits
presented are based on information obtained from the county, OWRD and/or TVID.
Interested parties are responsible for verifying all property details and uses.
NW HORNECKER RD (1.3.26 TL 101) HILLSBORO, OR
±112.96-acre top quality farm

Sale Amount $2,147,941.00
Document Number 2023052796
Document Type Code DW
Washington, OR County Property Profile
Ns
Unincorporated OR 97124
Washington, OR County Property Profile
Ns
Unincorporated OR 97124
Washington, OR County Property Profile
Ns
Unincorporated OR 97124
Washington County Dept. of Assessment & Taxation ∗ 155 N 1st Ave, Ste 130, MS8 ∗ Hillsboro, OR 97124
Phone: (503) 846-8801
7/1/24 TO 6/30/25 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT
CODE AREA: 007.22 ACCOUNT NO: R740274MAP: 1N3260000101PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
SITUS:
LEGAL:
NS
ACRES 112.96, POTENTIAL ADD'L TAX LIABILITY 2024-25 CURRENT TAX BY DISTRICT:
2024-25 LEVIED TAX: $3,041.70
(Before Discount)
Hillsboro School District - Perm Rate 1,165.57
NW Regional Education Services - Perm Rate 36.03
Portland Community College - Perm Rate 66.26
EDUCATION TAXES: $1,267.86
Port of Portland - Perm Rate 16.42
Tualatin Soil & Water District - Perm Rate 21.09
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue - Local Option 105.43
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue - Perm Rate 357.34
Washington County - Local Option 161.66
Washington County - Perm Rate 526.78
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES: $1,188.72
Hillsboro School District - Bond 451.95
Portland Community College - Bond 87.32
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue - Bond 30.79
Washington County - Bond 15.06
BONDS AND MISC TAXES: $585.12
(After Discount)
DELINQUENT TAXES: $0.00
$2,950.44TOTAL DUE:
VALUES                                    LAST YEAR             THIS YEAR
MARKET VALUES:
LAND NON-LSU 0 0
RMV LAND-LSU 1,016,640 1,242,560
STRUCTURE 207,630 171,250
TOTAL RMV 1,224,270 1,413,810
SPECIAL USE VALUES:
SPECIALLY ASSESSED VALUE 317,740 362,370
LAND-LSU 130,460 134,360
TAXABLE VALUES:
NET ASSESSED VALUE 227,480 234,290
PROPERTY TAXES: $2,956.19 $3,041.70
REMINDER:    Please send payments to:
                         155 N. 1st Ave Ste 130 MS 8
                         Hillsboro, OR 97124
Please do not staple or paperclip payment to stub.
TAX PAYMENT OPTIONS
(See Insert For Additional Information)
PLEASE INCLUDE STUB TO AVOID DELAYED PROCESSING
In Full
2/3